QPL6220Q Datasheet
0.1 – 6GHz Ultra Low-Noise LNA
QPL6220Q DS Rev E | Subject to change without notice 1 of 14 www.qorvo.com
8 Pin 2X2 mm DFN Package
Key Features
• Qualified to AEC-Q100 Grade 2
• 0.1-6 GHz Operational Bandwidth
• Ultra-low 0.38 dB NF @ 2.33 GHz

• TDD or FDD systems
• Other Automotive Applications
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPL6220QSB 5pc sample bag
QPL6220QSQ 25pc sample bag
QPL6220QSR Standard 100-piece reel
QPL6220QEVB Evaluation Board
QPL6220QTR7 2500 pieces on a 7” reel
Functional Block Diagram
                                    Top View
 QPL6220Q
0.1-6 GHz Ultra Low-Noise LNA
QPL6220Q DS Rev E | Subject to change without notice 2 of 14 www.qorvo.com
®
Absolute Maximum Ratings
 Parameter Rating
Storage Temperature -65 to +150°C